ARMED FORCES TRIBUNAL

(REGIONAL BENCH) GUWAHATI

ASSAM POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD BUILDING (2> FLOOR)
BEHIND ASSAM POLICE HEADQUARTERS, REHABARI (PO), GUWAHATI 781 008

CALENDAR 2021

Phone No: 0361-2636561 Fax No: 0361-2633485 e.mail. aftrbghy@nic.in
‘ EEBROARN: 7 & 5 MARCH
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TOTAL WORKING DAYS : 16 days TOTAL WORKING DAYS : 20 days TOTAL WORKING DAYS : 21 days
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TOTAL WORKING DAYS-: 9 days TOTAL WORKING DAYS : 20 days TOTAL WORKING DAYS : 21 days
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LIST OF HOLIDAYS NOTE
1 The Registry shall remain closed on all days blocked in White & Red |
MONTH | DATE | DAY HOLIDAY FOR 2. Days blocked in Green and white will be closed holidays (Govt Gazetted |
Holidays)
JAN 14 WED MAGH BIHU 3. NO sitting of the Tribunal on the days blocked in yellow due to:-
JAN 26 TUE REPUBLIC DAY (a) New year day on 1 Jan 2021
Apr 02 FRI Good Friday (b) Magh Bihu vacation on 13 & 15 Jan
Apr 15 Thu Bahag Bihu (c) Maha Shivaratri on 11 Mar 2021
Apr 25 Sun Mahavir Jayanti (c) Holi on 29 Mar 2021
May 13 Thu Id-ul-Fitre /RAMZAN (d) Bahag Bihuon 14 & 16 Apr 2021
May 26 Wed Buddha Purnima (e) Summer vacation from 01 to 16 Jul 202§
Jul 21 Wed Id-ul;-Zuha (BAKRID) (f)___Janmashtami on 30 Aug 2021
Aug 15 Sun Independence day (g) Puja vacation from 11 to 22 Oct 2021
Aug 19 Thu Muharram (h) _Winter vacation from 27 to 31 Dec 2021 |
Sep 10 Fri Vinayaka Chaturthi = aal.Es il
e 52 Sat Gandhi Jayant Holidays for Id-ul-Fitre, Id-ul-Zuha, Muharram and
Oct 15 Fri Dussera Id-e-Milad are subject to change depending on
Oct 19 Tue Id-e-Milad = 2
" Nov 04 | Thu Diwali/Deepavali sighting of the MOON
; Nov 19 Fri Guru Nanak Jayanti
| Dec 25 Sat Christmas

TOTAL SITTING : 215 DAYS
BY ORDER



